Items Amount
Practice Shirts (2)
White Tank (V)
Shorts (V)
Skirt (V)
Shoes (NFinity)
Socks (V)
Poms
Bows
Warm Up Jacket (V)
Leggings (V)
Jersey
Backpack (Optional) (V)
Sweatshirt (Ordered in August) (Optional)
Camp per Athlete
Total for year (including optional items):

Varsity Team Costs
Choreography
Music
Props
Fun Stuff
Total

Tumbling Cost per athlete

June

July
August
September
October
November

Total:

Senior Banner

$24
$20
$40
$34
$110
$5
$25
$30
$220
$40
$80
$95
$60
$400
$1,183

4,500
1,000
$500
$2,000
$8,000

$45
$45
$45
$45
$45
$45

$270

$65

Ordered

Paid

Items Amount
Practice Shirts (2)

White Tank (V)

Shorts (V)

Skirt (V)

Shoes (NFinity)

Socks (V)

Poms

Bows

Sweatshirt (Ordered in August)
Leggings (V)

Jersey

Backpack (Optional) (V)

Camp per Athlete

Total for the year (including optional item):

Junior Varsity Team Costs
Choreography
Music
Fun Stuff
Total

Tumbling Cost per athlete

June

July
August
September
October
November

Total:

$24
$20
$40
$34
$110
$5
$25
$30
$60
$40
$80
$95
$400

$963

4,000
$800
$1,500
$6,300

$45
$45
$45
$45
$45
$45

$270

Ordered

Paid



