Items	Amount	Ordered	Paid	Items	Amount	Ordered	Paid
Practice Shirts (2)	\$24			Practice Shirts (2)	\$24		
White Tank (V)	\$20			White Tank (V)	\$20		
Shorts (V)	\$40			Shorts (V)	\$40		
Skirt (V)	\$34			Skirt (V)	\$34		
Shoes (NFinity)	\$110			Shoes (NFinity)	\$110		
Socks (V)	\$5			Socks (V)	\$5		
Poms	\$25			Poms	\$25		
Bows	\$30			Bows	\$30		
Warm Up Jacket (V)	\$220			Sweatshirt (Ordered in August)	\$60		
Leggings (V)	\$40			Leggings (V)	\$40		
Jersey	\$80			Jersey	\$80		
Backpack (Optional) (V)	\$95			Backpack (Optional) (V)	\$95		
Sweatshirt (Ordered in August) (Optional)	\$60			Camp per Athlete	\$400		
Camp per Athlete	\$400						
Total for year (including optional items):	\$1,183			Total for the year (including optional item):	\$963		
Varsity Team Costs				Junior Varsity Team Costs			
Choreography	4,500			Choreography	4,000		
Music	1,000			Music	\$800		
Props	\$500			Fun Stuff	\$1,500		
Fun Stuff	\$2,000			Tota	\$6,300		
Total	I \$8,000						
Tumbling Cost per athlete				Tumbling Cost per athlete			
June	\$45			June	\$45		
July	\$45			July	\$45		
August	\$45			August	\$45		
September	\$45			September	\$45		
October	\$45			October	\$45		
November	\$45			November	\$45		
Total:	\$270			Total:	\$270		
Senior Banner	\$65						